Labrador Retriever Club Inc
Monday, October 09, 2017

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 8

24020 ™™  Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
24011 PID Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24009  ™P Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann Smorado

24008 PID Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch

24005 ™ Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24004  ™P  Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24003 ™ Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
24001 PID Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20021 PID Tiki, Labrador Retriever, Christina Morgan

20016 ™P  Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis

20015 P Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie Cizenski

20012 ™ Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

20010  ™P  Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
20009 ™ DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

20007  ™®  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20004  ™P Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton

20027 PIOP Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20024  PP" Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4

16012  ™PP  Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap

16010  ™PP Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

16007  ™P® Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap

16004  ™PP Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24030
24025
24020
24011
24010
24009
24008

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

24 #ofdogs 14

Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Stuurman

Nodin, Labrador Retriever, Joanne Baum

Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Shaker, Labrador Retriever, Julie Mikesell

Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann Smorado

Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24007 AXB
24006 B
24005 AXB
24004 AXB
24003 AXB
24002 AXB
24001 AXB
Jump Height =

20050 AXIA
20002 XA
20055 AXB
20021 AXB
20020 B
20019 B
20018 AXB
20017 AXB
20016 AXB
20015 AXB
20014 AXB
20013 AXB
20012 AXB
20011 AXB
20010 IXB
20009 AXB
20008 B
20007 AXB
20006 AXB
20005 AXB
20004 AXB
20027 AJPB
20026 AIPB
20025 AIPB
20024 AIPB
Jump Height =

16003 AJPA
16025 AIPB
16012 AIPB
16011 AJPB
16010 AIPB
16009 APB
16008 AJPB
16007 AIPB
16006 AIPB

Nyke, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Orion, Labrador Retriever, Carol Wilson
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
Cantina, Labrador Retriever, Julie Mikesell
Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser

20 #of dogs 25
Abby, All American, Terrence O'Hanlon

Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Linda Nash

Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Tiki, Labrador Retriever, Christina Morgan
Brie, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt

Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Sky, Labrador Retriever, LaVonne Meunier
Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie Cizenski
Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa Calabrese
Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Kinzi, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

16 #of dogs 12

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Launch, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Chernack

Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap

Libby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt

Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Randi Martin

Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap

Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
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Labrador Retriever Club Inc
Monday, October 09, 2017

16005  A"®  Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
16004 APB | ola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones

16002 A" Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Open/Open P

20042  NAB Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

20041 NAB - edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20040  NAB Rumble, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Zirwas

20043  NAP | ogan, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20034  NAP Cuda, Labrador Retriever, PK Lichtenberger

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16015 NAB - Piper, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Granquist
16018  MMP Kat, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Quinn

16017 NAP Willow Sunshine, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman
16016 ~ NAP Otter, Labrador Retriever, Mary Horne

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24016 OAJ Emerson, Labrador Retriever, Carol Wilson
24012 OA Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 12

20033 9N Cooey, Labrador Retriever, Ellen McGaghey
20032 M Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

20031 OAJ - Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris Ciardell
20030 9N Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

20029 %M Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20028 OAl - Zach, Labrador Retriever, Pat Cochran

20003 9N Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20001 OA) Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20044 0% Wyatt, Labrador Retriever, Donna Germann
20035 %P Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20023 %" Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

20022 0% Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16014  ©®  Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman

16013  ©®  Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano

16001 0% Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24015 NAJB
24014 NAJB
Jump Height =

20060 NAJA
20039 NAJA
20038 NAJA
20037 NAJA
20036 NAJA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #of dogs 2
Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Diane Kramer

20 #of dogs 10
Zoie, Labrador Retriever, Patricia Schneider

Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Holly Drabyk
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Megan Draheim
Savvy, Labrador Retriever, Holly Drabyk

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24020 XFA
24006 XFA
24010 XFB
24009 XFB
24007 X8
24004 XFB
24002 XFB
Jump Height =
20031 XFA
20028 XEA
20009 XFA
20008 XFA
20055 XFB
20016 XFB
20014 XFB
20010 XFB
20007 XFB
20005 X8
20004 XFB
20034 XFPA
20026 XFPB
20023 XFPB
Jump Height =
16012 XFPA
16007 XEPA
16010 XFPB

24 #ofdogs 7

Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Orion, Labrador Retriever, Carol Wilson

Shaker, Labrador Retriever, Julie Mikesell

Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann Smorado

Nyke, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Cantina, Labrador Retriever, Julie Mikesell

20 #ofdogs 14
Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris Ciardelli

Zach, Labrador Retriever, Pat Cochran
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Kinzi, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
Cuda, Labrador Retriever, PK Lichtenberger
Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

16 #of dogs 4

Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap
Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap
Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
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Labrador Retriever Club Inc
Monday, October 09, 2017

16009  *P® |Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt

Judge: Lavonda Herring

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24012 °F  Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20033  °F  Cooey, Labrador Retriever, Ellen McGaghey
20018 °F  Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
20011 9F  Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
20002  °F  Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Linda Nash

20025 OFP " Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16025 OFP L aunch, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Chernack
16003 OFP  Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

20022 NP Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16002 NPF Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser
16001 NPF Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Judge: Lavonda Herring

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24016 NBF Emerson, Labrador Retriever, Carol Wilson
24015  N8F  Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24014 NBF Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Diane Kramer
24013 "B Cane, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 15

20060 NAF Zoie, Labrador Retriever, Patricia Schneider
20038 "~ Ember, Labrador Retriever, Holly Drabyk

20037  NA" Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Megan Draheim
20036 M Savvy, Labrador Retriever, Holly Drabyk

20042 "8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

20041 NBF edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20040 NBF Rumble, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Zirwas
20032 "8 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

20030  MBF  Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

20029  MBF  Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20019  “®F  Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley

20006 "8 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
20043  “PF Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
20035  “PF Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 14

24030 MA Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Stuurman
24025  ™®  Nodin, Labrador Retriever, Joanne Baum

24020  ~®  Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
24011 M8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24010 M8 Shaker, Labrador Retriever, Julie Mikesell

24009  ®  Hartley, Labrador Retriever, Ann Smorado

24008  ®  Parker, Labrador Retriever, Leah Tesch

24007 M8 Nyke, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

24006  ™®  OQrion, Labrador Retriever, Carol Wilson

24005  ®  Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24004 AX8  Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24003 & Swoosh, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser
24002  ®  Cantina, Labrador Retriever, Julie Mikesell

24001 AX8  Banshee, Labrador Retriever, Michael Kreiser

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 29

20032 MA - Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
20003 ™ Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20002 MA Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Linda Nash

20001 MA - Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20023  MPA Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
20022  A*PA Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
20055  ™®  Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
20021  ™®  Tiki, Labrador Retriever, Christina Morgan
20020  ®  Brie, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt

20019  ~®  Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Hanley

20018  “*® Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
20017 ™8 Sky, Labrador Retriever, LaVonne Meunier
20016  ™®  Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
20015  ™®  Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie Cizenski
20014  A®  Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
20013 ™ Rumor, Labrador Retriever, Elisa Calabrese
20012  ®  Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

20011 A8 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
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Labrador Retriever Club Inc
Monday, October 09, 2017

Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano
Remi, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap

Lavonda Herring

20010  A®  Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion 16013 O
20009  ~®  DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi 16012 o
20008  ™®  Kinzi, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
20007 ™8  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske Judge:
20006  A*®  Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
20005  ™®  Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
20004 ™8 Kea, Labrador Retriever, Deirdre Crofton
20027  A®& Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton Jump Height =
20026 ™8 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy 24015 %
20025  ™*8 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan 24014 e
20024  M®® Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Jump Height =
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 12 20060 ™
16002 ™™ Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser 2003 ™
16001 MXPA - Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie 20038 ™
16025 AXPB Launch, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Chernack 20037 w
16011 M8 | ibby, Labrador Retriever, Bonnie Platt 20036 w
16010  A™  Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner 20042 e
16009 AXPB | exie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret Daunt 20041 w
16008 “" Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Randi Martin 20040
16007  *"  Kona, Labrador Retriever, Kathi Dunlap 20044
16006 AXPB  Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier 20043 W
16005  *™  Miley, Labrador Retriever, Jeannie Henderson
AXPB . . Jump Height =
16004 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones 16015 M8
16003 " Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver 16018 W
16017 NAP
Judge: Lavonda Herring 16016 WP

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24012

OA

Jump Height =

20050
20033
20031
20030
20029
20028
20035
20034

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OAP

OAP

Jump Height =

16014

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OAP

24 # of dogs 1
Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

20 #of dogs 8

Abby, All American, Terrence O'Hanlon

Cooey, Labrador Retriever, Ellen McGaghey
Courageous, Labrador Retriever, Chris Ciardelli
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Zach, Labrador Retriever, Pat Cochran

Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Cuda, Labrador Retriever, PK Lichtenberger

16 #ofdogs 3
Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Novice A/B/P

24 #ofdogs 2
Benny, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Diane Kramer

20 #ofdogs 10
Zoie, Labrador Retriever, Patricia Schneider

Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine Parker
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Holly Drabyk
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Megan Draheim
Savvy, Labrador Retriever, Holly Drabyk

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam Burek

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Rumble, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Zirwas
Wyatt, Labrador Retriever, Donna Germann
Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites

16 #ofdogs 4

Piper, Labrador Retriever, Deborah Granquist

Kat, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Quinn

Willow Sunshine, Labrador Retriever, Mary Wakeman
Otter, Labrador Retriever, Mary Horne
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